Kreiswettschiel3en 2012

Wischhafen
Luftgewehr 20 Schuss [1.10.11]

Damenklasse [11]

Mannschaft
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schitze
1 Schutzenverein Wischhafen 722
3420 Raap, Melanie 184
3424 Zelinski, Katrin 182
3422 Cassau, Tamara 181
3421 von der Reith, Susanne 175
3423 Reuels, Inge 168
2 Schutzenverein Drochtersen 718
1221 MaaR, Angela 188
1220 Haack, Stefanie 186
1223 Werner, Nina 174
1222 Vorrath, Bettina 170
1224 Tiedemann, Sabrina 147
3 Schutzenverein Wolfsbruch 715
5921 Tietje, Imke 185
5923 Wilkens, Melanie 181
5920 Mau, Nicole 180
5922 Denzinger, Eva 169
4  Schitzenverein Butzfleth 698
0721 Thom, Andrea 181
0720 Schwedewsky, Tanja 176
0722 Funck, Stefanie 174
0724 Dolling, Andrea 167
0723 Jager, Jessica 161
5 Schutzenverein Hill 696
5321 Bartels, Silke 183
5324 Kuck, Gabi 176
5323 Sommerfeld, Sonja 169
5320 Schiitt, Sabine 168
5322 Ahlf, Birgit 164
6 Schutzenverein Dornbusch 681
5221 Reuels, Elvira 177
5220 Kramer, Silke 174
5222 Link, Sabine 169
5224 Elfers, Kerstin 161
5223 Jakubowski, Anna-Lena 160
7 Schutzenverein Neulandermoor 679
5424 Svenja, Breier 185
5422 von der Geest, Heike 182
5420 Raap, Kerstin 159
5421 Oest, Sabine 153
5423 Stehr, Stefanie 152

Seite 1/ 2, 23.09.2012, 19:26:37, target-master 7.0

(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



Kreiswettschieen 2012
Damenklasse [11], Mannschaft

Rang

10

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

Schiitze

Schiitzenverein Schuttdamm/isensee

4424
4420
4423
4421

Schlobohm, Kristina
Mabhler, Silke
Wilkens, Lisa
Schlobohm, Nicole

Schiizenverein Hamelwérdenermoor

4724
4723
4720
4721

Hagenah-Faster, Susann
von Bargen, Anke
Barthold, Ulrike
Neumann, Nicole

Schiitzenverein Assel

3521
3520

Rusch, Beke
Pitzner, Katja

174
174
161
145

168
167
164
155

174
174

Gesamt

654

654

348

Seite 2/ 2, 23.09.2012, 19:26:37, target-master 7.0

(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



