Kreiswettschießen 2012

Wischhafen

Luftgewehr 20 Schuss [1.10.11]

Damenklasse [11] Mannschaft

Rang	Mannschaft Start-Nr.	Schütze		Gesamt	
1	Schützenverein Wischhafen 722				
•	3420	Raap, Melanie	184		
	3424	Zelinski, Katrin	182		
	3422	Cassau, Tamara	181		
	3421	von der Reith, Susanne	175		
	3423	Reuels, Inge	168		
2	Schützenvere	718			
_	1221 Maaß, Angela 188			710	
	1220	Haack, Stefanie	186		
	1223	Werner, Nina	174		
	1222	Vorrath, Bettina	170		
	1224	Tiedemann, Sabrina	147		
•	Cal Standard	745			
3	Schützenvere 5921	715			
	5923	Tietje, Imke Wilkens, Melanie	185 181		
	5920	Mau, Nicole	180		
	5920	Denzinger, Eva	169		
4	Schützenvere	698			
	0721	Thom, Andrea	181		
	0720	Schwedewsky, Tanja	176		
	0722	Funck, Stefanie	174		
	0724	Dölling, Andrea	167		
	0723	Jäger, Jessica	161		
5	Schützenvere	696			
	5321	Bartels, Silke	183		
	5324	Kück, Gabi	176		
	5323	Sommerfeld, Sonja	169		
	5320	Schütt, Sabine	168		
	5322	Ahlf, Birgit	164		
6	Schützenverein Dornbusch				
	5221	Reuels, Elvira	177		
	5220	Krämer, Silke	174		
	5222	Link, Sabine	169		
	5224	Elfers, Kerstin	161		
	5223	Jakubowski, Anna-Lena	160		
7	Schützenvere	679			
-	5424	Svenja, Breier	185		
	5422	von der Geest, Heike	182		
	5420	Raap, Kerstin	159		
	5421	Oest, Sabine	153		
	5423	Stehr, Stefanie	152		

Rang	Mannschaft Start-Nr.	Schütze		Gesamt
8	Schützenverein		654	
	4424	Schlobohm, Kristina	174	
	4420	Mahler, Silke	174	
	4423	Wilkens, Lisa	161	
	4421	Schlobohm, Nicole	145	
9	Schüzenverein	Hamelwördenermoor		654
	4724	Hagenah-Faster, Susann	168	
	4723	von Bargen, Anke	167	
	4720	Barthold, Ulrike	164	
	4721	Neumann, Nicole	155	
10	Schützenverein		348	
	3521	Rüsch, Beke	174	
	3520	Pitzner, Katja	174	